
Sofia / BGR   Bulgarian Modern Pentathlon Federation   07-
13.05.2024

UIPM 2024 Pentathlon World Cup   -   Women
Final

Sunday, 12th May 2024      

FINAL RESULTS
 Rank  Team / Name  NOC Code  Riding  Fencing - RR + BR  Swimming  Laser Run R/S  MP Points  Difference

 1  GUZI Blanka
W041178  1999-05-15

 HUN  286 (9)
65.00

 207 (12)
16 V - 19 D + 2

 275 (3)
02:17.75

 632 (1)
11:08

 1400  0:00  

 2  VARLEY Jessica
W040380  1995-03-12

 GBR  297 (3)
72.00

 230 (4)
21 V - 14 D + 0

 263 (10)
02:23.50

 606 (5)
11:34

 1396  0:04  

 3  ISMAIL Malak
W041888  2005-06-09

 EGY  296 (4)
73.00

 205 (14)
16 V - 19 D + 0

 276 (2)
02:17.48

 602 (8)
11:38

 1379  0:21  

 4  WHITAKER Emma
W044100  2001-05-05

 GBR  292 (8)
70.00

 205 (13)
16 V - 19 D + 0

 270 (6)
02:20.26

 610 (4)
11:30

 1377  0:23  

 5  ERDOS Rita
W043163  2002-07-24

 HUN  276 (11)
72.00

 205 (15)
16 V - 19 D + 0

 262 (11)
02:24.05

 630 (2)
11:10

 1373  0:27  

 6  HEREDIA Laura
W041409  2000-01-26

 ESP  293 (5)
69.00

 200 (17)
15 V - 20 D + 0

 261 (12)
02:24.65

 611 (3)
11:29

 1365  0:35  

 7  CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469  1989-01-14

 FRA  300 (2)
67.00

 259 (1)
26 V - 9 D + 4

 279 (1)
02:15.73

 521 (16)
12:59

 1359  0:41  

 8  JAWAID Marlena
W073791  2000-08-16

 SWE  293 (7)
65.00

 252 (2)
25 V - 10 D + 2

 260 (15)
02:25.32

 553 (12)
12:27

 1358  0:42  

 9  VENCKAUSKAITE Gintare
W039231  1992-11-04

 LTU  279 (10)
68.00

 207 (11)
16 V - 19 D + 2

 261 (13)
02:24.76

 602 (8)
11:38

 1349  0:51  

 10  ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348  2000-01-19

 EGY  271 (12)
81.00

 230 (5)
21 V - 14 D + 0

 275 (4)
02:17.90

 573 (11)
12:07

 1349  0:51  

 11  ZILLEKENS Annika
W003945  1990-04-03

 GER  256 (13)
75.00

 217 (8)
18 V - 17 D + 2

 264 (9)
02:23.20

 605 (6)
11:35

 1342  0:58  

 12  ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961  2002-01-07

 LTU  300 (1)
68.00

 247 (3)
24 V - 11 D + 2

 247 (17)
02:31.60

 533 (15)
12:47

 1327  1:13  

 13  FRENCH Kate
W004640  1991-02-11

 GBR  255 (14)
83.00

 217 (7)
18 V - 17 D + 2

 269 (7)
02:20.67

 574 (10)
12:06

 1315  1:25  

 14  KLUNNIKOVA Olha
W044783  2002-10-22

 UKR  293 (6)
69.00

 212 (10)
17 V - 18 D + 2

 260 (14)
02:25.10

 543 (14)
12:37

 1308  1:32  

 15  SEONG Seungmin
W071999  2003-05-13

 KOR  244 (15)
91.00

 203 (16)
14 V - 21 D + 8

 271 (5)
02:19.78

 584 (9)
11:56

 1302  1:38  

 16  RINAUDO Alice
W041656  2000-04-18

 ITA  EL  226 (6)
19 V - 16 D + 6

 266 (8)
02:22.44

 546 (13)
12:34

 1038  6:02  

 17  PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605  1993-09-21

 UKR  EL  212 (9)
17 V - 18 D + 2

 253 (16)
02:28.58

 DNS  465  15:35  

 18  SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668  1995-02-04

 LTU  DNF  DNS  DNS  DNS  -  -  

 Legend:        
 =  Equal sign indicates that two or more pentahletes share the same rank  DSQ  Disqualified  DNF  Did Not Finish
 DNS  Did Not Start  V  Victory  EL  Eliminated
 R/S  Running / Shooting  D  Defeat  
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